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Edgerton Board of Education
Regular Meeting
August 28, 2024

Wednesday
7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

Call to order

Approval of Agenda (action)

Public Forum- Speakers will be allotted 3 minutes each to speak

Approval of Minutes (action)

Approval of Cash Flow Reports (action)

Approval of Monthly Bills (action)

Administrator’s Report

7.1.
7.2.
7.3.
7.4.
7.5.
7.6.
7.7.

Resolution Awarding the Sale of Bonds (action)
Handbook: Student K-12 (action)

New Hires (action)

Building Project (action)

Change November and December 2024 Meeting Dates
HS Principal Report

Elem. Principal/Superintendent Report

Adjournment



